
Using the scale below, individually rate each member of your RESEARCH GROUP, including yourself. 

1 = Strongly Disagree  
2 = Disagree 

3 = Agree
 4 = Strongly Agree  

	Name of RESEARCH GROUP Member:
	Kelsey Perez
	Amanda Miller
	Gentry Scott
	Emily Karraker
	
	

	Preparation

Research, reading, and assignment complete
	4
	4
	4
	4
	
	

	Attendance

On-time and stayed 
for duration
	4
	4
	4
	4
	
	

	Participation

Contributed best 
academic ability 
	4
	4
	3
	4
	
	

	Interpersonal Relations

 Positive and productive
	4
	4
	2
	4
	
	

	Between Meeting Communication 

Initiated and responded appropriately
	4
	4
	2
	4
	
	

	Overall Contribution score:
	20
	20
	15
	20
	
	


Comments:

RESEARCH GROUP EVALUATION
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